## **GIFT MEMBERSHIP**

Clan Sinclair Association, Inc., (USA) The Right Honorable Malcolm Sinclair, The Earl of Caithness

Hereditary Chief of Clan Sinclair

Tom H. Robinson President TomHRobinson@aol.com



Keith A. Sinclair CSA Membership Chairman ClanSincMembership@gmail.com

## WHO IS GIVING THE GIFT MEMBERSHIP?

.1 (

Name:	Email (or phone):			
	New Member Renewal Membership Preference (circle one b	below)		
	One Year Membership (includes spouse and all minor children living at home) Two Year Membership			
	SPONSOR One Year Membership.\$20.00 + \$10.00SPONSOR Two Year Membership.\$35.00 + \$10.00	\$20.00 + \$10.00 or more donation		

## PRINT THE INFORMATION OF THE PERSON OR FAMILY **RECEIVING THE GIFT MEMBERSHIP**

Last Name:	First:	Middle:	Birth Date:	
Spouse Name:	First:	Middle:	Birth Date:	
MINOR CHIL	DREN: (Living at home)			
Name:	Birth Date:	Name:	Birth Date:	
Name:	Birth Date:	Name:	Birth Date:	
ADDRESS:				
Street or P. O. E	Box:			
City:		State/Province:	Zip Code:	
Telephone #		Email Address:		
	Scottish Interests:			
<u>CLAN CONNE</u>	ECTION: (From whom in yo	ur family do you inherit the name	e Sinclair or Sept name?)	
Father	ther Paternal Grandfather Paternal Grandmother Other			
Mother	Maternal Grandfather	Maternal Grandmother		
Other (Explain)				
Membership starts	in the month of the application.	A renewal notice will be sent to you	in the month your membership expires.	

Make check or money order payable to CLAN SINCLAIR. Mail the check and membership form to: M. R. Casper - Clan Sinclair Treasurer, 4259 Deer Path, Marcellus, NY 13108-8714 or you may scan and email to mcasper@twcny.rr.com

You may also complete an online application and pay dues at www.clansinclairusa.org UNDER MEMBERSHIP, CLICK ON "GIFT MEMBERSHIP!"